
Campionato SX Lites

PilotaNum Punti

Olbia

ME

Abano Terme

MEPos Distacchi

BARBAGLIA Eugenio A. 421  32 12 20 1  0  0

BOSI Giacomo 11  32 20 12 2  0  0

BRANDINI Davide 146  32 16 16 3  0  0

BISERNI Federico 295  25 11 14 4  7  7

LODI Tommaso 140  17 8 9 5  15  8

SANTANDREA Luca 12  15 5 10 6  17  2

GIUZIO Raffaele M. 22  14 14 0 7  18  1

PFEFFER Marvin 992  12 4 8 8  20  2

BUSATTO Patrick 753  11 - 11 9  21  1

BONIFACIO Andrea 338  10 10 - 10  22  1

ZAMPINO Davide 62  9 9 - 11  23  1

STOCKER Uli 921  7 7 - 12  25  2

PFEFFER Fabio 299  7 - 7 13  25  0

LUCCHINI Jean M. 159  6 6 - 14  26  1

CARLI Giovanni 254  6 - 6 15  26  0

SAILIS Daniele 916  3 3 - 16  29  3

APUZZO Claudio 212  2 2 - 17  30  1

GABELLINI Mattia 176  0 - 0 18  32  2
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